®
area LIGHTS
RXA-02
FSA-00
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:

Powder Coat
Finishes
Ordering Code
LED
READY
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 			  MAX WATTAGE		  SUPPLIED MOUNT 	 EST. SHIP.  WEIGHT
RXA-02-COP	 Spun copper 3.5" China Hat, adjustable brass hub			   20w		  FA-03 Black ABS Stake	 3.0 lbs.
RXA-02F-COP	 Spun copper 3.5" China Hat, Brass Finial, adjustable brass hub		  20w		  FA-03 Black ABS Stake	 3.0 lbs.
RXA-02-SS	 Spun stainless steel 3.5" China Hat, adjustable stainless steel hub		  20w		  FA-03 Black ABS Stake	 3.0 lbs.
RXA-02F-SS	 Spun stainless steel 3.5" China Hat, Brass Finial, adjustable brass hub		 20w		  FA-03 Black ABS Stake	 3.0 lbs.
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION:
RXA-02-COP: Spun copper China hat with copper stem, cast brass adjustable hub.
RXA-02-SS: Spun stainless steel China hat with stainless steel stem, cast stainless steel adjustable hub